
66: 

112386 
113005 
113070 
113071 
113225 
113257 
113447 
113670 
113872 
113977 
113982 
114048 
114123 
114123 
114729 
114730 
114732 
114734 
114747 
114753 
114762 
114766 
114773 
114928 
114993 
115008 
115010 
115014 
115032 
115033 
115110 
115126 
115203 
115203 
115294 
115294 
115331 
115335 
115375 
115670 
115868 
115868 
116046 
116048 
116509 
116510 
116513 
116523 
116524 
116535 
116538 
116541 
116730 
116763 
116771 
116977 
116978 
116979 
116980 
116981 
116984 
116988 
117001 
117003 
117007 
117009 
117012 
117106 
117325 
117376 
117403 
117404 
117639 
117937 
118094 
118283 
118284 

MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2001 CONTINUED 

BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
U S GAMES | 
SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
R & R PRODUCTS INC 
STUART C IRBY CO 
HYDRO TECH OF TULSA 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
JONNY-ON-THE-SPOT 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
BWIINC | 
LESCO INC 
HENZEL JOHN CO INC 
SPENOA SALES & MARKETING 
GREG'S MOWER REPAIR 
WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
BEL-AQUA POOL SUPPLY INC 
JONNY-ON-THE-SPOT 
MAZZIO’S PIZZA 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
VOPAK USA INC 
VOPAK USA INC 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
STUART C IRBY CO 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES 
HCI ADVANCE CHEMICAL INC 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
LANCE INC 
SYSCO | 
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
A-1 RENTAL & SUPPLY INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
MEDSAFE 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
MEDSAFE 
EASTERN SALES COMPANY 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
LANCE INC 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
LANCE INC 
SITE SERVICES LLC 
CITY OF TULSA. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
CITADEL TECHNOLOGY INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTH CENTRAL GOLF INC 
HARRIMAN, VANA 
CITY OF JENKS 

PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
RECREATIONAL & ED. S 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY- 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP . OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
IMPROVEMENTS OTHER T 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP . OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP © OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE | 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP _OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 

16.40 
137.09 
165.66 
171.21 
972.22 

' 404.89 
150.00 

1,440.09 
150.00 
10.00 

2,893.00 
244.06 
218.40 
85.95 

104.26 
8.83 

95.35 
94.71 
50.00 
41.55 

438.40 
387.51 

10,612.50 
840.00 
197.11 
193.68 
226.80 
45.14 

208.60 
150.00 
120.00 
85.95 

175.00 
175.00 

1,032.00 
645.00 
42.50 

389.69 
1,425.93 

136.40 
1,452.00 
1,468.50 
1,491.90 
989.55 
101.80 
14.44 
27.86 

179.36 
83.00 

108.36 
276.34 

1,440.53 
430.00 
620.71 
359.40 
780.50 
296.74 
859.50 
122.27 
204.00 
563.49 
324.10 
149.00 
332.30 
108.18 
565.55 
14.79 

177.50 
932.96 
713.00 
91.14 

235.34 
126.58 
38.90 

795.00 
34.43 
10.00 


