MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2001 CONTINUED			
112386	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	16.40
113005	U S GAMES	RECREATIONAL & ED. S	137.09
113070	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	165.66
113071	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	171.21
113225	R & R PRODUCTS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	972.22
113257	STUART C IRBY CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	404.89
113447	HYDRO TECH OF TULSA	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	150.00
113670	ESTES INCORPORATED JONNY-ON-THE-SPOT	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,440.09
113872 113977	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY-	150.00 10.00
113982	ESTES INCORPORATED	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	2,893.00
114048	EMPIRE PLUMBING &	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	244.06
114123	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	218.40
114123	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	85.95
114729	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	104.26
114730	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	8.83
114732	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	95.35
114734	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	94.71
114747	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	50.00
114753	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY B W I INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	41.55 438.40
114762 114766	LESCO INC	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	387.51
114773	HENZEL JOHN CO INC	IMPROVEMENTS OTHER T	10,612.50
114928	SPENOA SALES & MARKETING	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	840.00
114993	GREG'S MOWER REPAIR	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	197.11
115008	WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	193.68
115010	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	226.80
115014	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	45.14
115032	BEL-AQUA POOL SUPPLY INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	208.60
115033	JONNY-ON-THE-SPOT	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	150.00
115110	MAZZIO'S PIZZA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	120.00
115126	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	85.95
115203 115203	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	175.00 175.00
115294	VOPAK USA INC	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	1,032.00
115294	VOPAK USA INC	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	645.00
115331	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	42.50
115335	STUART C IRBY CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	389.69
115375	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,425.93
115670	CROW BURLINGAME CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	136.40
115868	PROFESSIONAL TURF	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	1,452.00
115868	PROFESSIONAL TURF	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	1,468.50
116046	LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,491.90
116048 116509	HCI ADVANCE CHEMICAL INC EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS PURCHASE FOR RESALE	989.55 101.80
116510	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	14.44
116513	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	27.86
116523	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	179.36
116524	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	83.00
116535	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	108.36
116538	WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	276.34
116541	ESTES INCORPORATED	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	1,440.53
116730	A-1 RENTAL & SUPPLY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	430.00
116763 116771	GRAINGER W W INC GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	620.71 359.40
116771	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	780.50
116978	MEDSAFE	SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	296.74
116979	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	859.50
116980	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	122.27
116981	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	204.00
116984	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	563.49
116988	MEDSAFE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	324.10
117001	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	149.00
117003 117007	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE PURCHASE FOR RESALE	332.30 108.18
117007	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	565.55
117012	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	14.79
117106	SITE SERVICES LLC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	177.50
117325	CITY OF TULSA	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	932.96
117376	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	713.00
117403	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	91.14
117404	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	235.34
117639	CITADEL TECHNOLOGY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	126.58
117937 118094	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY SOUTH CENTRAL GOLF INC	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	38.90
118283	HARRIMAN, VANA	OPERATING SUPPLIES MILEAGE	795.00 34.43
118284	CITY OF JENKS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	10.00
- 			10.00